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86-105 lbs

106-130 lbs

131-160 lbs

161-190 lbs

191-220 lbs

221-250 lbs

251-280 lbs

281-300 lbs

301+ lbs

Approx. WeightSIZE
XS
S
M
L

XL
2XL
3XL
4XL
5XL

MEN’S & YOUTH SUBLIMATED WRESTLING

MEN’S SINGLET &
COMPRESSION SHORT

YOUTH SINGLET &
COMPRESSION SHORT

45-54 lbs

55-64 lbs

65-74 lbs

75-85 lbs

Approx. WeightSIZE
YXS
YS
YM
YL

 

OFFICIAL BLB SIZING CHART

SIZING SUGGESTIONS
–  Our Singlets are intended to have a tight fit.
–  In the event of indecision we suggest sizing 
up one size.
–  Please note that Pro Stretch Dazzle material 
has less stretch than the CWC Compression and 
ProDry Compression materials. We suggest 
sizing up one size if using Pro Stretch Dazzle 
material.
–  We highly encourage teams to request 
samples so that sizing can be handled 
appropriately based on your garment selection.

Singlet

Compression Short


